
THE COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL OF COLTS NECK 
CALENDAR FOR 2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

     (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 
2024 
Wednesday September 4 First Day of Class 

Thursday      October 3  School Closed - Rosh Hashanah  
Monday October 14  School Closed - Columbus Day 

Monday November 11  School Closed - Veterans Day 
Wednesday November 27 Short Session - 12:00 Dismissal (No lunch) 
Thursday November 28 School Closed - Thanksgiving Day 
Friday  November 29 School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 
   
Monday December 23 School Closed - Winter Recess  
Tuesday December 24 School Closed - Winter Recess 
Wednesday December 25  School Closed - Christmas Day 
   
December 25 -  January 1  School Closed - Winter Recess 

2025 
Thursday January 2  School Reopens 
Monday January 20  School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday February 17  School Closed - Presidents’ Day 

Friday  April 18  School Closed - Good Friday 
Monday April 21  School Closed - Easter Monday 
Tuesday April 22  School Closed - Spring Recess 

Friday  May 23  Short Session - 12:00 Dismissal (No lunch) 
Monday May 26  School Closed - Memorial Day 
Friday  June 20  Last Day of School 12:00 Dismissal (No lunch)  
          


